Medicare Primary Plans for Medicare Subscribers, 100% Contributory

in the Retirement Systems

Monthly Premium Rates

January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

MEDICARE SUBSCRIBERS

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE

BASE PLAN

ENHANCED PLAN

Base PPO Plan

(70/30)

Subscriber
Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 80o/20 P

$37.00
$74.00
$74.00

$111.00

$100.00
$200.00
$200.00

$300.00

$452.08
$607.08
$877.08

$896.08

Subscriber + Child(ren)

Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 70/30 P

Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family

LAN

$292.00
$687.00

$707.00

$255.00
$627.00

$635.00

$355.00
$750.00

$770.00

$318.00
$690.00

$698.00
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$707.08
$1,102.08

$1,122.08

$670.08
$1,042.08

$1,050.08
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