## Medicare Primary Plans for Medicare Subscribers, 100% Contributory in the Retirement Systems

Monthly Premium Rates	MEDICARE ADVANTAGE		Base PPO Plan
January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025	BASE PLAN	ENHANCED PLAN	(70/30)
MEDICARE SUBSCRIBERS			
Subscriber	\$37.00	\$100.00	\$452.08
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$74.00	\$200.00	\$607.08
Subscriber + Spouse	\$74.00	\$200.00	\$877.08
Subscriber + Family	\$111.00	\$300.00	\$896.08
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 80/20 PLAN			
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$292.00	\$355.00	\$707.08
Subscriber + Spouse	\$687.00	\$750.00	\$1,102.08
Subscriber + Family	\$707.00	\$770.00	\$1,122.08
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 70/30 PLAN			
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$255.00	\$318.00	\$670.08
Subscriber + Spouse	\$627.00	\$690.00	\$1,042.08
Subscriber + Family	\$635.00	\$698.00	\$1,050.08

